2018 Schedule of VET Tuition Fees South Australia*
VET Student Loan Approved Qualifications
Quality Training and Hospitality College

*This may change dependent upon government regulation changes
NB. The information contained within this fee schedule is only applicable

to Australian domestic students.

VET Student Loans approval is dependent on applicant meeting the
required Eligibility Requirements and availability of loan amount
within Quality Training and Hospitality College allocation.

Please confirm fees prior to your enrolment.

Tuition Fees - Effective: 1%t July 2018 — 30" June 2019
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VET Student Loans

An Australian Government Initiative

Qualification Code & Title VUS Code VUS '\VUS End Census Total Course| Your
Start Date Date Tuition Fee $| Payment
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership Duration 12 months $7590 $5075 VSL
+
and Management $2515 Gap fee
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership LAMDIO1A |Day 1 Day 77 Day 16 $2530 51691 VSL
and Management + $838 Gap fee
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership LAMDIO2A |Day 74 Day 319 Day 123 $2530 $1692 VSL
and Management + $838 Gap fee
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership LAMDIO3A |Day 216 Day 365 Day 246 $2530 51692 VSL
and Management + $839 Gap fee
BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of Duration 12- 18 months $7770 $5075 VSL
: +
Leadership and Management $2695 Gap fee
BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of LAMADO1A |Day1 Day 116 Day 23 $2589 $1691VSL
Leadership and Management + $898 Gap fee
BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of LAMADO2A |Day 111 Day 479 Day 185 $2591 $1692 VSL
Leadership and Management + $899 Gap fee
BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of LAMADO3A |Day 324 Day 547 Day 369 $2591 51692 VSL
Leadership and Management + $899 Gap fee
SIT50616 Diploma of Hospitality Duration 12 months $10670 $5075 VSL
+
Management $5595 Gap fee
SIT50616 Diploma of Hospitality GHODIO1A [Day 1 Day 77 Day 16 $3556 $1691 VSL
Management + $1865 Gap fee
SIT50616 Diploma of Hospitality GHODIO2A |Day 74 Day 319 Day 123 $3557 $1692 VSL
Management + $1865 Gap fee
SIT50616 Diploma of Hospitality GHODIO3A |Day 216 Day 365 Day 246 $3557 $1692 VSL
Management + $1865 Gap fee
SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of Duration 12- 18 months $12740 $5075 VSL
Hospitality Management ;7665 Gap fee
SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of GHADPO1A |Day 1 Day 116 Day 23 $4246 $1691 VSL
Hospitality Management + 52555 Gap fee
SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of GHADPO2A [Day 111 Day 479 Day 185 $4247 $1692 VSL
Hospitality Management + $2555 Gap fee
SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of GHADPO3A |Day 324 Day 547 Day 369 $4247 $1692 VSL
Hospitality Management + $2555 Gap fee
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What do these mean

VET STUDENT LOANS for more information regarding VET STUDENT
LOANS see http://education.gov.au/vet-student-loans

Rolling Start Dates - At Quality Training and Hospitality College, we have rolling start
dates, which means you can enrol into and start your course on any business day
(Monday to Friday) of the year from mid- January to mid-December! No waiting for the
next semester and no worrying about missing the next intake, we can start you in the
course you like, when you like.

VET Unit of Study (VUS)- Each course is divided into VET Units of Study which are a
group of accredited units (subjects) that you need to complete to finish the course.

VUS Start Date — This date is calculated from your Confirmed Enrolment Date.

VUS Census Date — You only need complete the VET STUDENT LOANS application once per
qualification, which covers all vet units of study and subjects in your course. Each Vet Unit of Study
has a census date.

The census date is the last date for you to apply for a VET STUDENT LOANS to pay for the tuition fees
for the subjects in that VET Unit of Study. It is also the last date in which you can withdraw from the
Vet Unit of study before you incur a debt for the applicable tuition fees.

The census date will be 20% of the way through each VUS, as calculated from your VUS Start Date to
the Completion Date for each VUS.

VUS End Date — This is the final date you will need to complete the subjects in the VET Unit of Study
by. You may complete that unit earlier if you wish. However, if you don’t complete the subjects by
the VUS End Date, but you are still progressing ok and wish to continue, you will need to apply for an

extension.
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